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U-19 Championship
2016/17 2nd round, Match #11

Monday, 15.08.2016, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 28°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske

1 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Hloba Dmytro
2 Chehlov Maksym
3 Myronenko Illya
4 Rohulskyi Dmytro
5 Mamich Dmytro
8 Otisko Bronyslav
6 Malyshev Denys
9 Kovalov Mykhailo
10 Ustymenko Denys
7 Turko Yevhen
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Substitutes
13 Vakula Vladyslav
15 Korniienko Vladyslav
14 Muryhin Maksym
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo
1 Sydorov Mykyta
16 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

Coach
Deonas Vadym

12 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
9 Hura Ivan
17 Stetskov Tymur
3 Serdiuk Rodion
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
2 Lytviak Bohdan
20 Svynoboi Eduard
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
8 Drozd Yevhen
15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
7 Maksymets Serhii
18 Antoshyk Oleh
14 Bozhenar Danyil
22 Mandei Semiuel
19 Hranchar Vadym
4 Koreshkov Valentyn

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Proshchenko Roman
Assistant 2:
Ostapchuk Vasyl
4th Official:
Pochepetskyi Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 2nd round, Match #11
Monday, 15.08.2016, 17:00, "Yuvileinyi", Novooleksandrivka. 28°C. Spectators: 150

«Stal» Kamianske 1 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
14' 3 Serdiuk Rodion

8 Otisko Bronyslav 20'

3 Myronenko Illya 25'

25' 8 Drozd Yevhen

2 Chehlov Maksym 42'

46' 20 Svynoboi Eduard
18 Antoshyk Oleh

46' 15 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
19 Hranchar Vadym

53' 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav

55' 8 Drozd Yevhen
9 Kovalov Mykhailo

13 Vakula Vladyslav 60'

6 Malyshev Denys
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav 65'

8 Otisko Bronyslav
15 Korniienko Vladyslav 69'

69' 9 Hura Ivan

70' 11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
14 Bozhenar Danyil

74' 2 Lytviak Bohdan
7 Maksymets Serhii

78' 17 Stetskov Tymur
10 Ustymenko Denys
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo 82'

84' 8 Drozd Yevhen
4 Koreshkov Valentyn

87' 18 Antoshyk Oleh
7 Turko Yevhen

14 Muryhin Maksym 88'

90+1' 3 Serdiuk Rodion

90+5' 7 Maksymets Serhii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


